
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

569 Chemistry Dr Tapan Thakuria 9 Luna Kalita lunakalita45@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

570 Chemistry Dr Tapan Thakuria 15 Minakshi Deka indreswardeka70@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

571 Chemistry Dr Tapan Thakuria 23 Anindita Mrinalini Kashyap aninditamrinalinikashyapkashya@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

572 Chemistry Dr Tapan Thakuria 29 Narzima Islam islamnarzima18@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

573 Chemistry Dr Tapan Thakuria 51 Mowllika Basumatary mowllikabty07@gmail.con BSc Sem-2

574 Chemistry Dr Tapan Thakuria 58 Diyashree Nahardeka diyashreenahardeka6@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

575 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 61 Prerona Goswami preronagoswami23@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

576 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 74 Anchika Dhananjay Chetry Anchichetry1028@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

577 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 81 Dorbi Daimari dorbidaimari@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

578 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 89 Sahin Rahman sahinrahman5421@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

579 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 90 Dristi Kakati kakatidristirekha@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

580 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 93 Maini Kalita mainikalita2003@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

581 Chemistry Dr Kamal K Rajbongshi 96 Yasmin Akhtara yasminaktara123@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

582 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 126 Bhomta Jyoti Katharpi ibhomta2020@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

583 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 147 Smita Trivedi smitatrivedi76@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

584 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 162 Shruti Kalita shrutikalita82@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

585 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 186 Jabeen Ahmed jabeenahmed969@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

586 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 197 Ambika Boro ambikaboro17@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

587 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 226 Bhaswati Das bhaswatidas840@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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588 Chemistry Dr Kandarpa Phukan 256 Jyotismita Talukdar ranjumonitalukdar648@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

589 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 261 H Memtombi Singh memtombisingh8@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

590 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 263 Sanchari Roy rsubir573@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

591 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 271 Sikha Pervez sikhapervez@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

592 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 274 Torali Gogoi toraligogoi986@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

593 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 275 Anisha Khatoon www.aanisha01@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

594 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 288 Nikita Chetry nikitachetry333@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

595 Chemistry Dr Akhtar Hussain 290 Niharika Das dasniharika655@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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